—_

© © N o A W N

N NN DD D DN N ma a a @A A a a @a -
o vk WM 2O L o N A W N =2 O

Position
Superintendent
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Head Custodian

Certificated Teacher

Administrative Secretary
Administrative Assistant

After School Program Supervisor

Para Aide
Certificated Teacher
Para Aide

Pe Aide

Food Services

After School Program Aide

Certificated Teacher
Night Custodian
Para Aide

Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary

Para Aide Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary
Nuestro Elementary

Nuestro Elementary

Department
Superintendent
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Custodian
Certificated
Confidential
Confidential

After School Program
Classified Para Aide
Certificated

Classified Para Aide
Classified Other
Food Service Supervisor
After School Program
Certificated
Custodian

Classified Para Aide
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$147,213
$62,334
$56,906
$56,104
$55,516
$51,984
$51,655
$49,836
$46,851
$38,755
$38,696
$36,640
$36,022
$22,456
$17,649
$16,725
$14,845
$12,385
$12,278
$11,443
$9,583
$7,388
$5,391
$0
$0
$0



