	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Nuestro Elementary	Superintendent	\$147,213
2.	Certificated Teacher		Nuestro Elementary	Certificated	\$62,334
3.	Certificated Teacher		Nuestro Elementary	Certificated	\$56,906
4.	Certificated Teacher		Nuestro Elementary	Certificated	\$56,104
5.	Certificated Teacher		Nuestro Elementary	Certificated	\$55,516
6.	Certificated Teacher		Nuestro Elementary	Certificated	\$51,984
7.	Certificated Teacher		Nuestro Elementary	Certificated	\$51,655
8.	Certificated Teacher		Nuestro Elementary	Certificated	\$49,836
9.	Certificated Teacher		Nuestro Elementary	Certificated	\$46,851
10.	Head Custodian		Nuestro Elementary	Custodian	\$38,755
11.	Certificated Teacher		Nuestro Elementary	Certificated	\$38,696
12.	Administrative Secretary		Nuestro Elementary	Confidential	\$36,640
13.	Administrative Assistant		Nuestro Elementary	Confidential	\$36,022
14.	After School Program Supervisor	Para Aide	Nuestro Elementary	After School Program	\$22,456
15.	Para Aide		Nuestro Elementary	Classified Para Aide	\$17,649
16.	Certificated Teacher		Nuestro Elementary	Certificated	\$16,725
17.	Para Aide		Nuestro Elementary	Classified Para Aide	\$14,845
18.	Pe Aide		Nuestro Elementary	Classified Other	\$12,385
19.	Food Services		Nuestro Elementary	Food Service Supervisor	\$12,278
20.	After School Program Aide		Nuestro Elementary	After School Program	\$11,443
21.	Certificated Teacher		Nuestro Elementary	Certificated	\$9,583
22.	Night Custodian		Nuestro Elementary	Custodian	\$7,388
23.	Para Aide		Nuestro Elementary	Classified Para Aide	\$5,391
24.	Board Member		Nuestro Elementary	Board Member	\$0
25.	Board Member		Nuestro Elementary	Board Member	\$0
26.	Board Member		Nuestro Elementary	Board Member	\$0